The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 254714
Potentiometers                                  3266W                                                             6/16/2008
中 技 经 贸 Sinotech Shanghai
Room 1404 1759 North Zhongshan Road, Putuo District, Shanghai, China, Postal Code: 200060
Telephone: 0086-21-6139-8716
Page 1
3266 cermet trimmer potentiometer
Electrical characteristics:
Standard resistance range:10(Ohms) -2M(Ohms)
Resistance tolerance: ±5%, ±10%
Terminal resistance: <=1%R or 2(Ohms)
Contact resistance variation: <=3%R or 3(Ohms)
Environment characteristics:
Rated power: +70°  0.25W, +125° 0W
Temperature range:-55°+125°
Physical characteristics:
Total mechanical travel:14±2cycles
Staring torque:<=25Mn. m
Clutch torque:<=25mN. m
Standard packaging:50pcs/tube
Model Resistance(Ω)
3266W-1-103 10,000
3266W-1-104 100,000
3266W-1-105 1,000,000
3266W-1-201 200
3266W-1-202 2,000
3266W-1-203 20,000
3266W-1-204 200,000
3266W-1-253 25,000
3266W-1-500 50
3266W-1-501 500
3266W-1-502 5,000
3266W-1-503 5,000
3266W-1-504 500,000
JMendiola
Cross-Out